
1

62 High Peak
Buxton - Chapel en le Frith - Edale - Hope - Castleton 
Effective from: 04/01/2025

Buxto
n, M

arke
t P

lace

Dove Holes, A
6 Hallst

eads

12

Chapel En Le Frith
, H

ayfie
ld Road

18

Edale, S
tation Approach Road

35

Hope, C
astle

ton Road

51

Castle
ton, H

ow Lane

55
Approx.
journey times

Daily

Buxton, Market Place, Northbound
Dove Holes, opposite Bus Depot
Chapel En Le Frith, Town End
Edale, Railway Station arr
Edale, Railway Station dep
Hope, Car Park
Castleton, Bus Station

0820
0832
0838
0853
0855
0910
0915

···
···
···
···

0940
0955
1000

1205
1217
1223
1238
1240
1255
1300

···
···
···
···

1340
1355
1400

1605
1617
1623
1638
1640
1655
1700

···
···
···
···

1740
1755
1800

"Peak Pathfinder"

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council and is financially supported by the Department for Transport through its 
Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan Award



2

62 High Peak
Castleton - Hope - Edale - Chapel en le Frith - Buxton 
Effective from: 04/01/2025

Castle
ton, H

ow Lane

Hope, C
astle

ton Road

4

Edale, S
tation Approach Road

20

Chapel En Le Frith
, H

ayfie
ld Road

37

Dove Holes, A
6 Hallst

eads

44

Buxto
n, M

arke
t P

lace

56
Approx.
journey times

Daily

Castleton, Bus Station
Hope, Post Office
Edale, Railway Station arr
Edale, Railway Station dep
Chapel En Le Frith, Town End arr
Chapel En Le Frith, Town End dep
Dove Holes, outside Bus Depot
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound

0920
0924
0939

···
···
···
···
···

1005
1009
1024
1025
1040
1043
1050
1102

1305
1309
1324

···
···
···
···
···

1405
1409
1424
1425
1440
1443
1450
1502

1705
1709
1724

···
···
···
···
···

1805
1809
1824
1825
1840
1842
1849
1901

"Peak Pathfinder"

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council and is financially supported by the Department for Transport through its 
Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan Award




