62

Buxton - Chapel en le Frith - Edale - Hope - Castleton

High Peak



Effective from: 04/01/2025

"Peak Pathfinder"



Daily						
Buxton, Market Place, Northbound	0820		1205		1605	
Dove Holes, opposite Bus Depot	0832		1217		1617	
Chapel En Le Frith, Town End	0838		1223		1623	•••
Edale, Railway Station arr	0853		1238		1638	
Edale, Railway Station dep	0855	0940	1240	1340	1640	1740
Hope, Car Park	0910	0955	1255	1355	1655	1755
Castleton, Bus Station	0915	1000	1300	1400	1700	1800

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council and is financially supported by the Department for Transport through its Derbyshire Bus Service Improvement Plan Award

62

Castleton - Hope - Edale - Chapel en le Frith - Buxton

High Peak



Effective from: 04/01/2025

"Peak Pathfinder"



Daily						
Castleton, Bus Station	0920	1005	1305	1405	1705	1805
Hope, Post Office	0924	1009	1309	1409	1709	1809
Edale, Railway Station arr	0939	1024	1324	1424	1724	1824
Edale, Railway Station dep		1025		1425	***	1825
Chapel En Le Frith, Town End arr		1040	•••	1440		1840
Chapel En Le Frith, Town End dep	•••	1043	•••	1443	•••	1842
Dove Holes, outside Bus Depot		1050		1450		1849
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound		1102		1502		1901